VISHVPRABHA VENTURES LIMITED

(Formerly known as Vishvprabha Trading Ltd)

Regd. Office: Ground Floor, Avighna Heights, Survey No. 45-4B, Behind Sarvoday Park, Nandivali Road, Dombivili East - 421201

CIN: L51900MH1985PLC034965 Website: www.vishvprabhaventures.com

Email: cosec@vishvprabhaventures.com

Date: October 23, 2019

To, BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department, 14th Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,

Subject : Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015 – Application for Registration of Trademark in the name of the Company

Ref: Scrip Code: 512064

With reference to Trademark vide letter dated February 20, 2019, we are pleased to inform you the status of Trademark applications made for Registration under Class 32, 37 and 29 which are as follows:-

Applicatio n No.	Clas	Filing Date	Appl. Type	Appl. Status	Proprietor Name	Name of Trademark
4092545	32	19/02/201	Applicatio n	Objected	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LIMITED	KINU
4092546	32	19/02/201	Applicatio n	Registere d	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LIMITED	KINU (Device)
4092548	32	19/02/201	Applicatio n	Registere d	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LIMITED	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LTD
4092549	32	19/02/201	Applicatio n	Opposed	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LIMITED	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LTD
4092550	37	19/02/201 9	Applicatio n	Registere d	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LIMITED	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LTD
4092551	37	19/02/201 9	Applicatio n	Registere d	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LIMITED	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LTD
4092552	29	19/02/201 9	Applicatio n	Registere d	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LIMITED	KINU (DEVICE)
4092553	29	19/02/201	Applicatio n	Registere d	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LIMITED	KINU

VISHVPRABHA VENTURES LIMITED

(Formerly known as Vishvprabha Trading Ltd)

Regd. Office: Ground Floor, Avighna Heights, Survey No. 45-4B, Behind Sarvoday Park, Nandivali Road, Dombivili East - 421201

CIN: L51900MH1985PLC034965

Website: www.vishvprabhaventures.com Email: cosec@vishvprabhaventures.com

4092554	29	19/02/201	Applicatio n	Registere d	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LIMITED	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LTD
4092555	29	19/02/201	Applicatio n	Registere d	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LIMITED	VISHVPRABH A VENTURES LTD

For Vishvprabha Ventures Limited

Sanjay D. Jadhav Chief Financial Officer

(PAN: AFPPJ4398Q)

Encl: Logo of Vishvprabha Ventures Ltd and KINU.



Vishvprabha Ventures Ltd

